SNACK BAR PRICES

Sandwiches
Chicken & Bacon
Tuna

Chicken Tikka

Ham

Sandwiches & Soup
Tuna, Chicken Tikka or ham with soup

Paninis
Wraps

Toasties
Ham & Cheese
Cheese

Bacon Rolls

Sausage Bap

Pizza Sticks

Baked Potatoes (beans, cheese or tuna)

Soup Regular
Large

Scones
Apple/Orange juice

Cereal bars

£2.20
£1.70
£1.70
£1.70

£2.30
£2.20

£2.20

£1.30
£1.10

£1.10
£1.10
£1.10
£2.00

60p
80p

60p
60p
60p



