SNACK BAR PRICES

Sandwiches Chicken & Bacon £2.20 Tuna £1.70 Chicken Tikka £1.70 Ham £1.70 Sandwiches & Soup

Ham	£1.70
Sandwiches & Soup	
Tuna, Chicken Tikka or ham with soup	£2.30
Paninis	£2.20
Wraps	£2.20
Toasties	
Ham & Cheese	£ 1.30
Cheese	£ 1.10
Bacon Rolls	£ 1.10
Sausage Bap	£ 1.10
Pizza Sticks	£ 1.10
Baked Potatoes (beans, cheese or tuna)	£ 2.00
Soup Regular Large	60p 80p

Dakeu I otatoes (beans, cheese of tuna)	2.00
Soup Regular Large	60p 80p
Scones	60p
Apple/Orange juice	60p
Cereal bars	60p